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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superstock 600 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
N Cup SSt 600 - Q 2 13.07.2018 12:50 . . . .

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:45:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:39.376 +0.329 13:55:51.887 2 1:49.048 +4.337 13:50:21.178
(62) Bjorn-Erik Skjeervik 4 1:40.486 +1.439 13:57:32.373 3 1:48.317 +3.606 13:52:09.495
1 13:49:23.047 5 1:39.047 13:59:11.420 4 1:48.003 +3.292 13:53:57.498
2 1:39.533 +1.920 13:51:02.580 6 1:39.275 +0.228 14:00:50.695 5 1:47.097 +2.386 13:55:44.595
3 1:40.173 +2.560 13:52:42.753 7 1:39.391 +0.344 14:02:30.086 6 1:47.445 +2.734 13:57:32.040
4 1:39.491 +1.878 13:54:22.244 p8 1:52.825 +13.778 14:04:22.911 7 1:44.711 13:59:16.751
5 1:38.439 +0.826 13:56:00.683 9 4:02.519 +2:23.472 14:08:25.430 8 1:45.905 +1.194 14:01:02.656
6 1:37.613 13:57:38.296 10 1:40.107 +1.060 14:10:05.537 p9 1:58.188 +13.477 14:03:00.844
p7 1:58.168 +20.555 13:59:36.464 " 1:41.419 +2.372 14:11:46.956 10 2:33.844 +49.133 14:05:34.688
8 2:08.939 +31.326 14:01:45.403 pi2 2:01.479 +22.432 14:13:48.435 11 1:47.609 +2.898 14:07:22.297
9 1:39.099 +1.486 14:03:24.502 12 1:47.653 +2.942 14:09:09.950
p10 1:57.416 +19.803 14:05:21.918 (30) Jon Terje @degaard
1 13:48:31.136 (66) Kenneth Johansen Malzev
(6) André Jargensen 2 1:40.963 +1.841 13:50:12.099 1 13:52:31.951
1 13:49:25.214 3 1:41.342 +2.220 13:51:53.441 2 1:48.366 +3.120 13:54:20.317
2 1:39.396 +1.156 13:51:04.610 4 1:41.066 +1.944 13:53:34.507 3 1:47.686 +2.440 13:56:08.003
3 1:39.354 +1.114 13:52:43.964 5 1:40.165 +1.043 13:55:14.672 4 1:46.863 +1.617 13:57:54.866
p4 1:59.648 +21.408 13:54:43.612 p6 1:49.922 +10.800 13:57:04.594 5 1:46.981 +1.735 13:59:41.847
5 2:23.151 +44.911 13:57:06.763 7 4:04.418 +2:25.296 14:01:09.012 p6 2:06.755 +21.509 14:01:48.602
6 1:38.240 13:58:45.003 8 1:39.802 +0.680 14:02:48.814 7 5:27.105 +3:41.859 14:07:15.707
p7 1:54.109 +15.869 14:00:39.112 9 1:39.122 14:04:27.936 8 1:46.299 +1.053 14:09:02.006
10 1:40.506 +1.384 14:06:08.442 9 1:45.246 14:10:47.252
(73) Svein Rognmo " 1:39.505 +0.383 14:07:47.947 p10 2:09.358 +24.112 14:12:56.610
1 13:52:31.904 12 1:39.296 +0.174 14:09:27.243 11 2:42.995 +57.749 14:15:39.605
2 1:39.967 +1.639 13:54:11.871 p13 1:54.553 +15.431 14:11:21.796
3 1:39.279 +0.951 13:55:51.150 (53) Marvin Johan Westermark
4 1:40.510 +2.182 13:57:31.660 (87) Eldar Schmidt Hagenes 1 14:01:48.878
5 1:38.729 +0.401 13:59:10.389 1 13:47:36.449 2 1:46.101 +0.668 14:03:34.979
6 1:38.521 +0.193 14:00:48.910 2 1:42.064 +2.288 13:49:18.513 3 1:48.556 +3.123 14:05:23.535
7 1:38.328 14:02:27.238 3 1:39.882 +0.106 13:50:58.395 4 1:48.081 +2.648 14:07:11.616
p8 1:57.452 +19.124 14:04:24.690 4 1:40.863 +1.087 13:52:39.258 5 1:47.088 +1.655 14:08:58.704
9 4:01.040 +2:22.712 14:08:25.730 5 1:41.379 +1.603 13:54:20.637 6 1:45.433 14:10:44.137
10 1:40.073 +1.745 14:10:05.803 6 1:41.016 +1.240 13:56:01.653 p7 2:08.793 +23.360 14:12:52.930
1 1:41572 +3.244 14:11:47.375 7 1:39.776 13:57:41.429 8 2:30.932 +45.499 14:15:23.862
pi2 2:03.093 +24.765 14:13:50.468 p8 1:58.528 +18.752 13:59:39.957
9 5:34.348 +3:54.572 14:05:14.305 (19) Fam Patricia Serensen
(60) Jan Christian Nissen p10 1:51.456 +11.680 14:07:05.761 1 14:00:32.639
1 13:51:12.191 1 3:42.889 +2:03.113 14:10:48.650 2 1:45.723 14:02:18.362
2 1:39.170 +0.784 13:52:51.361 12 1:48.957 +9.181 14:12:37.607 3 1:46.795 +1.072 14:04:05.157
3 1:38.412 +0.026 13:54:29.773 p13 2:00.361 +20.585 14:14:37.968 p4 2:10.739 +25.016 14:06:15.896
4 1:38.386 13:56:08.159
5 1:39.026 +0.640 13:57:47.185 (65) Peter Rustad (18) Randi Finnvik Solli
6 1:38.603 +0.217 13:59:25.788 1 13:49:23.467 1 13:49:56.101
7 1:39.987 +1.601 14:01:05.775 2 1:42.810 +2.436 13:51:06.277 2 1:46.286 +0.447 13:51:42.387
8 1:40.488 +2.102 14:02:46.263 3 1:41.230 +0.856 13:52:47.507 3 1:45.839 13:53:28.226
9 1:40.513 +2.127 14:04:26.776 4 1:40.700 +0.326 13:54:28.207 4 1:46.418 +0.579 13:55:14.644
p10 1:57.542 +19.156 14:06:24.318 5 1:41.265 +0.891 13:56:09.472 5 1:47.199 +1.360 13:57:01.843
6 1:44.344 +3.970 13:57:53.816 p6 1:59.184 +13.345 13:59:01.027
(61) John Erik Berggren 7 1:41.063 +0.689 13:59:34.879
1 1348.28.618 8 1:40.942 +0.568 14:01:15.821 (46) Monica Hofton
2 1:40.472 +1.761 13:50:09.090 9 1:40.741 +0.367 14:02:56.562 1 13:50:26.709
3 1:39.537 +0.826 13:51:48.627 10 1:40.374 14:04:36.936 2 1:47.127 +0.413 13:52:13.836
4 1:38.711 13:53:27.338 pii 1:51.460 +11.086 14:06:28.396 3 1:47.683 +0.969 13:54:01.519
5 1:39.030 +0.319 13:55:06.368 4 1:46.714 13:55:48.233
6 1:39.593 +0.882 13:56:45.961 (161) Kristoffer Fossland p5 2:03.044 +16.330 13:57:51.277
p7 1:46.672 +7.961 13:58:32.633 1 13:48:16.671
8 2:36.026 +57.315 14:01:08.659 2 1:45.105 +3.187 13:50:01.776 (22) Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig
9 1:39.240 +0.529 14:02:47.899 3 1:43.161 +1.243 13:51:44.937 1 13:50:15.264
10 1:39.376 +0.665 14:04:27.275 p4 1:57.141 +15.223 13:53:42.078 2 1:51.256 +3.382 13:52:06.520
1 1:40.319 +1.608 14:06:07.594 5 2:40.472 +58.554 13:56:22.550 3 1:48.586 +0.712 13:53:55.106
12 1:39.109 +0.398 14:07:46.703 6 1:41.918 13:58:04.468 4 1:47.874 13:55:42.980
p13 1:51.686 +12.975 14:09:38.389 7 1:43.727 +1.809 13:59:48.195 5 1:49.010 +1.136 13:57:31.990
p8 1:59.143 +17.225 14:01:47.338 6 1:49.040 +1.166 13:59:21.030
(71) Terje Teigum Valaker p7 2:00.357 +12.483 14:01:21.387
1 13:52:32.076 (95) Lavrans Solli 8 6:15.802 +4:27.928 14:07:37.189
2 1:40.435 +1.388 13:54:12.511 1 13:48:32.130 9 1:48.488 +0.614 14:09:25.677
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superstock 600
N Cup SSt 600 - Q 2
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:45:26

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

13.07.2018 12:50 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:52.476 +4.602 14:11:18.153
11 1:52.780 +4.906 14:13:10.933
p12 2:09.601 +21.727 14:15:20.534
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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